
Columbia River Disposal, Inc. G-48 0.25% B&O Increase Percentage

Proposed Rates, Effective 9/1/2020 B&O Increase 0.28% 99.75% Gross Up Factor

0.2506%

Grossed Up B&O Increase 

Percentage

0.2830%

Grossed Up for Operating 

Margin

Current Rates

Proposed 

Increase

9/1/2019 

Proposed 

Tariff Rate
Item 50, Pg 16
Returned check charge 32.68 0.09 32.77 x Filing

Item 51, Pg 17
Restart Fees 15.49 0.04 15.53 x Filing

Change of Service Fee 4.12 0.01 4.13 x Filing

Redelivery Fee 52.13 0.15 52.28 x Filing

Item 55, Pg 18
Over size 4.92 0.01 4.93 x

Item 60, Pg 18
Charge per hour 21.57 0.06 21.63 x Filing

Minimum charge 21.57 0.06 21.63 x Filing

Item 70, Pg 19
Returned Trip
Cans 4.12 0.01 4.13 x Filing

Drop Box 57.51 0.16 57.67 x Filing

Container 6.21 0.02 6.23 x Filing

45 Gal Toter 6.21 0.02 6.23 x Filing

60 Gal Toter 6.21 0.02 6.23 x Filing

Item 80, Pg 21
Carry-outs
Can, units 5-25' 3.01 0.01 3.02 x Filing

Can, units +25' 3.01 0.01 3.02 x Filing

Can, units 5-25' 1.04 0.00 1.05 x Filing

Can, units +25' 1.04 0.00 1.05 x Filing

Drive-in
Driveways over 125' but less than 150' - res 6.01 0.02 6.03 x Filing

Each additional 125 feet 6.01 0.02 6.03 x Filing

Driveways over 125' but less than 150' - comm 2.22 0.01 2.23 x Filing

Each additional  125 feet 2.22 0.01 2.23 x Filing

Item 90, Pg 22
Stairs (each step up or down) 0.52 0.00 0.52 x No Change

Overhead obstruction 3.01 0.01 3.02 x Filing

Sunken 3.01 0.01 3.02 x Filing

Stairs (each step up or down) 0.20 0.00 0.20 x No Change

Overheard obstruction 1.04 0.00 1.05 x Filing

Sunken 1.04 0.00 1.05 x Filing

Item 100, pg 23
Mini can 19.02 0.05 19.07 x

One can - Monthly 6.97 0.02 6.99 x

One can - EOW 13.95 0.04 13.99 x

One can - Weekly 22.16 0.06 22.22 x

Two cans 30.41 0.09 30.50 x

Three cans 39.75 0.11 39.86 x

Four cans 48.44 0.14 48.58 x
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Current Rates

Proposed 

Increase

9/1/2019 

Proposed 

Tariff Rate
Five cans 58.70 0.17 58.87 x

Six cans 69.66 0.20 69.86 x

1-45 gal Weekly 35.64 0.10 35.74 x

2-45 gal Weekly 71.26 0.20 71.46 x

1-60 gal Weekly 44.43 0.13 44.56 x

1-60 gal Monthly 38.01 0.11 38.12 x

Gate Charge 5.23 0.01 5.25 x Filing

Item 100, pg 24
Extra Units (32 gal) 5.14 0.01 5.15 x

45 Gal 9.51 0.03 9.54 x

60 Gal 11.54 0.03 11.57 x

On-Call 6.97 0.02 6.99 x

Item 120, pg 25

Item 130, pg 25

Item 150, pg 25
Bulky 20.08 0.06 20.14 x

Loose material 20.08 0.06 20.14 x

Additional-Bulky 20.08 0.06 20.14 x

Additional 20.08 0.06 20.14 x

Minimum 20.08 0.06 20.14 x

Minimum 20.08 0.06 20.14 x

Carry Charge 10.26 0.03 10.28 x

Carry Charge 10.26 0.03 10.28 x

Item 160, Pg 26
Single Rear Drive Axle
Non-packer truck 85.02 0.24 85.26 x Filing

Packer truck 98.69 0.28 98.97 x Filing

Drop-box truck 102.80 0.29 103.09 x Filing

Extra person 32.93 0.09 33.03 x Filing

Tandem Rear Drive Axle
Packer truck 106.92 0.30 107.22 x Filing

Drop-box truck 119.20 0.34 119.54 x Filing

Extra person 32.93 0.09 33.03 x Filing

Item 205, Pg 28
Roll-out charge
Container up to 25' 4.18 0.01 4.19 x Filing

Item 210, Pg 30
Washing 5.23 0.01 5.25 x Filing

Minimum 20.92 0.08 21.00 x Unique calc on tariff

Steam Cleaning 5.23 0.01 5.25 x Filing

Minimum 20.92 0.08 21.00 x Unique calc on tariff

Sanitizing 5.23 0.01 5.25 x Filing

Minimum 20.92 0.08 21.00 x Unique calc on tariff

Pickup and redelivery, per container
Up to 8 yard 18.69 0.05 18.74 x Filing

Over 8 yard 77.90 0.22 78.12 x Filing
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Current Rates

Proposed 

Increase

9/1/2019 

Proposed 

Tariff Rate
Item 230, pg 31
Dallesport TFS (in County) 3.11 3.11 No Change

Dallesport TFS (out of County) 13.00 13.00 No Change

Skamania Cnty TFS 71.16 71.16 No Change

Item 240, pg 32
Rent:
1 yard 17.84 17.84 No Change

1.5 yard 21.77 21.77 No Change

2 yard 25.74 25.74 No Change

3 yard 33.79 33.79 No Change

4 yard 40.84 40.84 No Change

Hauls:
1 yard 19.18 0.05 19.23 x

1.5 yard 28.25 0.08 28.33 x

2 yard 36.89 0.10 36.99 x

3 yard 50.35 0.14 50.49 x

4 yard 62.32 0.18 62.50 x

Special Pickups/Temporary Pickups
1 yard 26.39 0.07 26.46 x

1.5 yard 38.79 0.11 38.90 x

2 yard 51.05 0.14 51.19 x

3 yard 66.04 0.19 66.23 x

4 yard 79.08 0.22 79.30 x

Initial Delivery all sizes
1 yard 16.60 0.05 16.65 x Filing

1.5 yard 17.58 0.05 17.63 x Filing

2 yard 18.62 0.05 18.67 x Filing

3 yard 21.77 0.06 21.83 x Filing

4 yard 24.24 0.07 24.31 x Filing

Rent Temp Containers
1 yard 2.49 2.49 No Change

1.5 yard 2.49 2.49 No Change

2 yard 3.33 3.33 No Change

3 yard 3.79 3.79 No Change

4 yard 4.12 4.12 No Change

1 yard 27.78 27.78 No Change

1.5 yard 31.95 31.95 No Change

2 yard 37.38 37.38 No Change

3 yard 47.90 47.90 No Change

4 yard 56.99 56.99 No Change

Gate Charge 1.31 0.00 1.31 x No Change

Unlocking Charge 0.98 0.00 0.98 x No Change

Item 245, pg 33
Scheduled PU 4.99 0.01 5.00 x

Additional Unit 4.99 0.01 5.00 x

Minimum Charge 21.67 0.06 21.73 x

Special Pickup 6.02 0.02 6.04 x

Additional Special Unit 4.99 0.01 5.00 x

Extra Units 4.99 0.01 5.00 x
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Current Rates

Proposed 

Increase

9/1/2019 

Proposed 

Tariff Rate

1-30 gal toter 5.77 0.02 5.79 x

Minimum Charge 24.98 0.07 25.07 x

Special Pickup 7.27 0.02 7.29 x

Additional Special Unit 5.77 0.02 5.79 x

1-45 gal toter 8.22 0.02 8.24 x

Minimum Charge 35.62 0.10 35.72 x

Special Pickup 9.72 0.03 9.75 x

Additional Special Unit 8.22 0.02 8.24 x

1-60 gal toter 10.24 0.03 10.27 x

Minimum Charge 44.33 0.13 44.46 x

Special Pickup 11.74 0.03 11.77 x

Additional Special Unit 10.24 0.03 10.27 x

Gate Charge 1.31 0.00 1.31 x No Change

Unlocking Charge 0.98 0.00 0.98 x No Change

Item 260, Pg 34

Pickups
Monthly Rent (N)
10 yard 64.70 64.70 No Change

20 yard 64.70 64.70 No Change

30 yard 176.45 176.45 No Change

Pick-Up Rate
Pick-Up Rate
10 yard 107.83 0.31 108.14 x Filing

20 yard 107.83 0.31 108.14 x Filing

30 yard 135.28 0.38 135.66 x Filing

Temporary
Initial Delivery (all sizes) 55.68 0.16 55.83 x Filing

Pickups
10 yard 124.69 0.35 125.04 x Filing

20 yard 124.69 0.35 125.04 x Filing

30 yard 180.11 0.51 180.62 x Filing

Rent 
10 yard 9.02 9.02 No Change

20 yard 9.02 9.02 No Change

30 yard 9.02 9.02 No Change

Rent 
10 yard 138.54 138.54 No Change

20 yard 138.54 138.54 No Change

30 yard 138.54 138.54 No Change

Excess miles 4.83 0.01 4.85 x Filing

Gate Charge 1.31 0.00 1.31 x No Change

Unlocking Charge 0.98 0.00 0.98 x No Change

Item 275, Pg 35
Permanent, Special, Temporary
20 yard 326.76 0.92 327.69 x Filing

40 yard 646.99 1.83 648.82 x Filing

Excess miles 4.83 0.01 4.85 x Filing

Disconnect/Reconnect 7.22 0.02 7.24 x Filing

Gate Charge 1.31 0.00 1.31 x No Change

Unlocking Charge 0.98 0.00 0.98 x No Change
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Columbia River Disposal, Inc. G-51 0.25% B&O Increase Percentage

Proposed Rates, Effective 9/1/2020 B&O Increase 0.29% 99.75% Gross Up Factor

0.2506%

Grossed Up B&O Increase 

Percentage

0.2898%

Grossed Up for Operating 

Margin

1/1/2017 

Current Rates

Proposed 

Increase

9/1/2019 

Proposed 

Tariff Rate
Item 50, Pg 16
Returned check charge 28.75 0.08 28.83 x Filing

Item 51, Pg 17
Restart Fees 13.63 0.04 13.67 x Filing
Change of Service Fee 3.62 0.01 3.63 x Filing
Redelivery Fee 52.13 0.15 52.28 x

Item 55, Pg 18
Over size 3.51 0.01 3.52 x Filing

Item 60, Pg 18
Charge per hour 18.98 0.05 19.03 x Filing
Minimum charge 18.98 0.05 19.03 x Filing

Item 70, Pg 19
Returned Trip
Cans 3.62 0.01 3.63 x Filing
Drop Box 50.60 0.15 50.75 x Filing
Container 5.46 0.02 5.48 x Filing
45 Gal Toter 5.46 0.02 5.48 x Filing
60 Gal Toter 5.46 0.02 5.48 x Filing

Item 80, Pg 21
Carry-outs
Can, units 5-25' 2.65 0.01 2.65 x No Change
Can, units +25' 2.65 0.01 2.65 x No Change

Can, units 5-25' 0.92 0.00 0.92 x No Change
Can, units +25' 0.92 0.00 0.92 x No Change

Drive-in
Driveways over 125' but less than 150' 5.29 0.02 5.31 x Filing
Each additional 125 feet 5.29 0.02 5.31 x Filing

Driveways over 125" but less than 150' 1.96 0.01 1.96 x No Change
Each additional 125 feet 1.96 0.01 1.96 x No Change

Item 90, Pg 22
Stairs (each step up or down) 0.46 0.00 0.46 x No Change
Overhead obstruction 2.65 0.01 2.65 x No Change
Sunken 2.65 0.01 2.65 x No Change

Stairs (each step up or down) 0.17 0.00 0.17 x No Change
Overheard obstruction 0.92 0.00 0.92 x No Change
Sunken 0.92 0.00 0.92 x No Change

Item 100, pg 23
Mini can 14.61 0.04 14.65 x Filing
One can - Monthly 5.29 0.02 5.31 x Filing
One can - EOW 10.58 0.03 10.61 x Filing
One can - Weekly 15.87 0.05 15.92 x Filing
Two cans 21.33 0.06 21.39 x Filing
Three cans 26.80 0.08 26.87 x Filing
Four cans 32.32 0.09 32.41 x Filing
Five cans 39.22 0.11 39.33 x Filing
Six cans 44.91 0.13 45.04 x Filing
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1/1/2017 

Current Rates

Proposed 

Increase

9/1/2019 

Proposed 

Tariff Rate
1-45 Gal Weekly 26.97 0.08 27.05 x Filing
2-45 Gal Weekly 53.94 0.16 54.09 x Filing
1-60 Gal Weekly 38.35 0.11 38.46 x Filing

Item 100, pg 24
Gate Charge 4.60 0.01 4.61 x Filing

Item 100, pg 24
Extra Units (32 gal) 3.68 0.01 3.69 x Filing
Extra Units (45 gal) 8.05 8.07 x Filing
Extra Units (60 gal) 9.95 9.98 x Filing

On Call 5.29 0.02 5.31 x Filing

Item 150, pg 25
Bulky 14.61 0.04 14.65 x Filing
Loose material-Company 26.51 0.08 26.58 x Filing
Additional-Bulky 14.61 0.04 14.65 x Filing
Additional-Loose-Company 26.51 0.08 26.58 x Filing
Minimum 14.43 0.04 14.47 x Filing
Minimum 14.43 0.04 14.47 x Filing
Carry Charge 9.03 0.03 9.05 x Filing
Carry Charge 9.03 0.03 9.05 x Filing

Item 160, Pg 26
Single Rear Drive Axle
Non-packer truck 74.81 0.22 75.02 x Filing
Packer truck 86.83 0.25 87.08 x Filing
Extra person 28.98 0.08 29.06 x Filing

Item 205, Pg 28
Roll-out charge
Container up to 25' 3.68 0.01 3.69 x Filing

Item 210, Pg 30
Washing 4.60 0.01 4.61 x Filing
Minimum 18.40 0.05 18.44 x Overrode formula to be x4.33
Steam Cleaning 4.60 0.01 4.61 x Filing
Minimum 18.40 0.05 18.44 x Overrode formula to be x4.33
Sanitizing 4.60 0.01 4.61 x Filing
Minimum 18.40 0.05 18.44 x Overrode formula to be x4.33

Pickup and redelivery, per container
Up to 8 yard 16.45 0.05 16.49 x Filing
Over 8 yard 68.54 0.20 68.74 x Filing

Item 230, pg 31
Dallesport TFS (in County) 3.11 3.11 No change
Dallesport TFS (out of County) 13.00 13.00 No change
Dallesport TFS (out of County) 9.25 9.25 No change

Item 240, pg 32
Rent:
1 yard 15.70 15.70 No Change
1.5 yard 19.15 19.15 No Change
2 yard 22.66 22.66 No Change
3 yard 29.73 29.73 No Change
4 yard 35.94 35.94 No Change
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1/1/2017 

Current Rates

Proposed 

Increase

9/1/2019 

Proposed 

Tariff Rate
Hauls:
1 yard 12.59 0.04 12.63 x Filing
1.5 yard 18.75 0.05 18.80 x Filing
2 yard 24.55 0.07 24.62 x Filing
3 yard 32.72 0.09 32.81 x Filing
4 yard 39.85 0.12 39.96 x Filing

Special Pickups/Temporary Pickups
1 yard 18.92 0.05 18.97 x Filing
1.5 yard 28.00 0.08 28.08 x Filing
2 yard 36.97 0.11 37.08 x Filing
3 yard 46.52 0.13 46.65 x Filing
4 yard 54.57 0.16 54.73 x Filing

Initial Delivery all sizes
1 yard 14.61 0.04 14.65 x Filing
1.5 yard 15.47 0.04 15.51 x Filing
2 yard 16.39 0.05 16.43 x Filing
3 yard 19.15 0.06 19.20 x Filing
4 yard 21.33 0.06 21.39 x Filing

Rent Temp Containers
1 yard 2.19 2.19 No Change
1.5 yard 2.19 2.19 No Change
2 yard 2.93 2.93 No Change
3 yard 3.34 3.34 No Change
4 yard 3.62 3.62 No Change

1 yard 24.44 24.44 No Change
1.5 yard 28.12 28.12 No Change
2 yard 32.89 32.89 No Change
3 yard 42.15 42.15 No Change
4 yard 50.14 50.14 No Change

Gate Charge 1.15 0.00 1.15 x No Change
Unlocking Charge 0.86 0.00 0.86 x No Change

Item 245, pg 33
Scheduled PU 3.16 0.01 3.17 x Filing
Additional Unit 3.16 0.01 3.17 x Filing
Minimum Charge 15.99 0.05 16.03 x Filing
Special Pickup 4.60 0.01 4.61 x Filing
Additional Special Unit 3.16 0.01 3.17 x Filing

1-30 gal toter 6.15 0.02 6.17 x Filing

Minimum Charge 21.33 0.06 21.39 x Filing

Special Pickup 7.65 0.02 7.67 x Filing

Additional Special Unit 6.15 0.02 6.17 x Filing

1-45 gal toter 8.05 0.02 8.07 x Filing

Minimum Charge 26.97 0.08 27.05 x Filing

Special Pickup 9.55 0.03 9.57 x Filing

Additional Special Unit 8.05 0.02 8.07 x Filing

1-60 gal toter 9.95 0.03 9.98 x Filing

Minimum Charge 38.35 0.11 38.46 x Filing

Special Pickup 11.45 0.03 11.48 x Filing

Additional Special Unit 9.95 0.03 9.98 x Filing

Gate Charge 1.15 0.00 1.15 x No Change
Unlocking Charge 0.86 0.00 0.86 x No Change
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1/1/2017 

Current Rates

Proposed 

Increase

9/1/2019 

Proposed 

Tariff Rate
Item 260, Pg 34

Pickups
Monthly Rent (N)
10 yard 71.42 71.42 No Change
20 yard 71.42 71.42 No Change
30 yard 155.42 155.42 No Change

Pick-Up Rate
10 yard 79.24 0.23 79.46 x Filing
20 yard 79.24 0.23 79.46 x Filing
30 yard 118.85 0.34 119.20 x Filing

Temporary
Initial Delivery (all sizes) 48.88 0.14 49.02 x Filing

Pickups
10 yard 109.71 0.32 110.03 x Filing
20 yard 109.71 0.32 110.03 x Filing
30 yard 158.13 0.46 158.58 x Filing

Rent 
10 yard 7.94 7.94 No Change
20 yard 7.94 7.94 No Change
30 yard 7.94 7.94 No Change

Rent 
10 yard 121.90 121.90 No Change
20 yard 121.90 121.90 No Change
30 yard 121.90 121.90 No Change

Excess miles 4.26 0.01 4.27 x Filing
Gate Charge 1.15 0.00 1.15 x No Change
Unlocking Charge 0.86 0.00 0.86 x No Change
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Columbia River Disposal, Inc. G-48
Regulated Price Out BILL AREAS: CARSON, COOK/UNDERWOOD, N BONNEVILLE, UNICORP STEVENSON, STEVENSON, SKAMANIA, WASHOUGAL
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019 B&O Increase (with Gross Up) 0.0028298 3,385.21$              

Jan 19 - Apr 19 May 19 - Dec 19 Total Avg cust Revised Rates With Tariff Annual Proposed Annual
Service Code Service Code Description Tariff Rate Tariff Rate Revenue Per month B&O Increase Increase Increase Revenue

RESIDENTIAL SERVICES RESIDENTIAL SERVICES

RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE
20R1W1 1-20GAL CAN WEEKLY 18.86 18.95 771 3 19.00 0.05           2.19 772.96 0.28% 0.28%
32R1W1 1-32GAL CAN WEEKLY 21.89 22.04 290,403 1,100 22.10 0.06           823.61         291,226.66            0.28% 0.28%
32R1W2 2-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 30.01 30.23 152,335 421 30.32 0.09           432.08         152,767.13            0.28% 0.28%
32R1W3 3-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 39.15 39.48 24,382 52 39.59 0.11           69.18           24,450.94 0.28% 0.28%
32R1W4 4-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 47.69 48.11 4,379 8 48.25 0.14           12.42           4,391.43 0.28% 0.28%
32R1W6 6-32 GAL CANS WKLY 68.60 69.19 1,501 2 69.39 0.20           4.26 1,505.75 0.28% 0.28%
32R1E1 1-32GAL CAN EOW 13.82 13.89 22,295 134 13.93 0.04           63.20           22,357.91 0.28% 0.28%
32R1M1 1-32GAL CAN MONTHLY 6.91 6.94 2,308 28 6.96 0.02           6.54 2,314.26 0.28% 0.28%
45R1OC 1-45 GAL CAN ON CALL 8.83 6.94 18 0 6.96 0.02           0.04 17.70 0.28% 0.22%
45R1W1 1-45 GAL CAN WKLY 35.33 35.50 5,733 14 35.60 0.10           16.30           5,749.45 0.28% 0.28%
60R1W1 1-60GAL CART WEEKLY 44.07 44.27 749 1 44.40 0.13           2.13 751.32 0.28% 0.28%
32R1OC 1-32GAL CAN ON CALL 6.91 6.94 3,257 39 6.96 0.02           9.23 3,266.47 0.28% 0.28%
EXTRA-RES EXTRA CAN, BAG, BOX - RES 5.08 5.11 38,408 627 5.12 0.01           108.87         38,516.95 0.28% 0.28%
OW-RES OVERFILL / OVERWEIGHT CAN 4.86 4.89 1,157 20 4.90 0.01           3.29 1,159.99 0.28% 0.28%
OS - RES OVERSIZE CAN - RES 4.86 4.89 15 0 4.90 0.01           0.04 14.62 0.28% 0.28%
RTRIP SPECIAL OFF RTE TRIP FEE 98.69 98.69 - - 98.97 0.28           - - 0.28% #DIV/0!
BULKY - RES BULKY ITEM PICK UP - RES 19.86 19.98 20 0 20.04 0.06           0.06 19.92 0.28% 0.28%
WI-RES WALK IN/CARRYOUT 5-25FT 3.01 3.01 1,114 31 3.02 0.01           3.15 1,117.61 0.28% 0.28%
WI2-RES CARRYOUT OVER 25FT 3.01 3.01 3 0 3.02 0.01           0.01 3.02 0.28% 0.28%
DRIVEIN1-RES DRIVE IN UP TO 125FT - RES - 6.01 2,054 18 6.03 0.02           3.67 2,057.21 0.28% 0.18%
DRIVEIN2-RES DRIVE IN 125FT-150FT - RES 6.01 6.01 - - 6.03 0.02           - - 0.28% #DIV/0!
DRIVEIN2WK-RES DRIVE IN 125FT-150FT - 6.01 - - 6.03 0.02           - - 0.28% #DIV/0!
DRIVEIN-RES DRIVE IN - RES - 6.01 245 3 6.03 0.02           0.63 245.54 0.28% 0.26%
HHW RESI HHW SURCHARGE - RESI - - 5 - - - - 4.85 #DIV/0! 0.00%
CHGSVC CHANGE OF SERVICE CHARGE 4.12 4.12 66 1 4.13 0.01           0.19 66.11 0.28% 0.28%
REINSTATE-RES REINSTATE FEE - RES 15.49 15.49 836 5 15.53 0.04           2.37 838.83 0.28% 0.28%
EMPLOYEER EMPLOYEE SERVICE RES - - (658) - - - - (658.23) #DIV/0! 0.00%
ADJ - RES ADJUSTMENT SERVICE - RES - - (425) - - - - (424.88) #DIV/0! 0.00%

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE 550,970.06$       2,507             1,563           552,534 

COMMERCIAL SERVICES COMMERCIAL SERVICES

COMMERCIAL GARBAGE COMMERCIAL GARBAGE
P1YC1W1 1-1YD CONT 1 X WEEKLY 81.71 82.44 33,224 34 82.68 0.23           94.29           33,318.63 0.28% 0.28%
P1YC2W1 1-1YD CONT 2X WKLY 163.60 164.89 1,974 1 165.35 0.47           5.60 1,979.12 0.28% 0.28%
P1YC1W2 2-1YD CONT. 1 X WEEKLY 163.41 164.89 531 0 165.35 0.47           1.52 532.60 0.28% 0.29%
P1YCE1 1-1YD CONT EOW 40.95 41.32 11,186 23 41.43 0.12           31.75           11,217.67 0.28% 0.28%
P1.5YC1W1 1-1.5YD CONT 1 X WEEKLY 120.37 121.46 44,177 30 121.80 0.34           125.37         44,302.08 0.28% 0.28%
P1.5YC1W2 2-1.5YD CONT 1 X WEEKLY 240.75 242.91 5,943 2 243.60 0.69           16.84           5,959.50 0.28% 0.28%
P1.5YC2W1 1-1.5YD CONT 2 X WEEKLY 241.03 242.91 14,029 5 243.60 0.69           39.78           14,069.06 0.28% 0.28%
P1.5YC3W1 1-1.5YD CONT 3 X WEEKLY 361.40 364.37 3,632 1 365.40 1.03           10.31           3,642.13 0.28% 0.28%
P1.5YC3W2 2-1.5YD CONT 3 X WEEKLY 722.80 728.74 4,349 1 730.80 2.06           12.37           4,361.05 0.28% 0.28%
P1.5YCE1 1-1.5YD CONT EOW 60.33 60.87 32,235 44 61.04 0.17           91.45           32,326.08 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC1W1 1-2YD CONT 1 X WEEKLY 157.22 158.61 92,132 49 159.06 0.45           261.45         92,393.88 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC1W2 2-2YD CONT. 1 X WEEKLY 314.44 317.22 20,413 5 318.11 0.90           57.94           20,470.70 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC1W3 3-2YD CONT. 1 X WEEKLY 471.67 475.82 10,916 2 477.17 1.35           30.89           10,946.83 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC1W4 4-2YD CONT 1X WKLY 628.89 634.43 8,860 1 636.23 1.80           25.13           8,884.99 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC1W7 7-2YD CONT 1X WKLY 1,100.56 1,110.26 13,284 1 1,113.40 3.14           37.70           13,322.02 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC2W1 1-2YD CONT 2  X WEEKLY 314.81 317.22 31,803 8 318.11 0.90           90.22           31,893.71 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC2W2 2-2YD CONT 2X WKLY 629.62 634.43 8,017 1 636.23 1.80           22.74           8,039.61 0.28% 0.28%
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Columbia River Disposal, Inc. G-48
Regulated Price Out BILL AREAS: CARSON, COOK/UNDERWOOD, N BONNEVILLE, UNICORP STEVENSON, STEVENSON, SKAMANIA, WASHOUGAL
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019 B&O Increase (with Gross Up) 0.0028298 3,385.21$              

Jan 19 - Apr 19 May 19 - Dec 19 Total Avg cust Revised Rates With Tariff Annual Proposed Annual
Service Code Service Code Description Tariff Rate Tariff Rate Revenue Per month B&O Increase Increase Increase Revenue

P2YC2W3 3-2YD CONT 2X WKLY 944.42 951.65 22,782 2 954.34 2.69           64.63           22,846.39 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC2W7 7-2YD CONT 2X WKLY 2,203.65 2,220.51 26,579 1 2,226.79 6.28           75.40           26,654.08 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC3W1 1-2YD CONT. 3 X WEEKLY 472.03 475.82 5,695 1 477.17 1.35           16.16           5,710.84 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC3W2 2-2YD CONT. 3 X WEEKLY 944.06 951.65 20,876 2 954.34 2.69           59.25           20,934.83 0.28% 0.28%
P2YC4W1 1-2YD CONT. 4 X WEEKLY 629.25 634.43 7,592 1 636.23 1.80           21.54           7,613.98 0.28% 0.28%
P2YCE1 1-2YD CONT EOW 78.79 79.49 14,015 15 79.71 0.22           39.78           14,054.64 0.28% 0.28%
P4YC1W1 1-4YD CONT. 1 X WEEKLY 265.08 267.72 6,129 2 268.48 0.76           17.39           6,145.91 0.28% 0.28%
P4YCE1 1-4YD CONT. EOW 132.85 134.17 531 0 134.55 0.38           1.52 532.92 0.28% 0.29%
R1.5TC-COM 1.5 YD TEMP CONT PICKUP 38.34 38.59 731 2 38.70 0.11           2.07 733.53 0.28% 0.28%
R1TC-COM 1 YD TEMP CONT PICKUP 26.08 26.25 - - 26.32 0.07           - - 0.28% #DIV/0!
R2TC-COMM 2 YD TEMP CONT PICKUP 50.47 50.79 304 1 50.93 0.14           0.86 305.28 0.28% 0.28%
32C1W1 1-32GAL COMM 1 X WEEKLY 21.44 21.57 10,334 40 21.63 0.06           29.29           10,363.17 0.28% 0.28%
32C1W2 2-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 42.78 43.04 2,932 6 43.16 0.12           8.31 2,939.94 0.28% 0.28%
32C1W3 3-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 64.17 64.56 1,546 2 64.74 0.18           4.38 1,550.70 0.28% 0.28%
32C1W4 4-32GAL CANS 1 X WEEKLY 85.56 86.08 5,154 5 86.32 0.24           14.62           5,169.02 0.28% 0.28%
32C1E1 1-32GAL CAN EOW 21.44 21.57 267 1 21.63 0.06           0.76 268.04 0.28% 0.28%
45C1W1 45 GL 1X WK 1 COM 35.31 35.48 318 1 35.58 0.10           0.90 318.69 0.28% 0.28%
EXTRA-COMM EXTRA CAN, BAG, BOX - COM 4.94 4.97 1,309 22 4.98 0.01           3.73 1,313.00 0.28% 0.28%
32C1OC 1-32GAL CAN ON CALL 5.97 6.00 (7) (0) 6.02 0.02           (0.02)            (6.96) 0.28% 0.28%
1YCOC1 1-1YD CONTAINER ON CALL 26.08 26.25 26 0 26.32 0.07           0.07 26.32 0.28% 0.28%
1.5YCOC1 1-1.5 CONTAINER ON CALL 38.34 38.59 1,118 2 38.70 0.11           3.16 1,121.02 0.28% 0.28%
1.5YCRENT 1.5YD CONTAINER RENTAL - - 270 - - 270.00 N/A - Rent
2YCOC1 1-2YD CONTAINER ON CALL 50.47 50.79 761 1 50.93 0.14           2.16 763.37 0.28% 0.28%
BULKY - COMM BULKY ITEM PICK UP - COMM 19.86 19.98 40 0 20.04 0.06           0.11 39.83 0.28% 0.28%
RENT1-COM 1 YD CONT RENTAL 31.95 17.84 12,385 49 - 12,385.42 N/A - Rent
RENT1TEMP-COM 1 YD TEMP CONT RENTAL 27.78 27.78 - - - -                          N/A - Rent
RENT1.5-COM 1.5 YD CONT RENTAL 17.84 21.77 21,351 87 - 21,351.25 N/A - Rent
RENT1.5TEMP-COM 1.5 YD TEMP CONT RENTAL 21.77 31.95 616 2 - 616.43                   N/A - Rent
RENT2-COM 2 YD CONT RENTAL 25.74 25.74 34,771 113 - 34,771.07 N/A - Rent
RENT2TEMP-COM 2 YD TEMP CONT RENTAL 37.38 37.38 1,431 3 - 1,430.52 N/A - Rent
RENT4-COM 4 YD CONT RENTAL 40.84 40.84 1,103 2 - 1,102.68 N/A - Rent
DEL1-COM DELIVER 1 YD 17.58 16.60 17 0 16.65 0.05           0.05 16.65 0.28% 0.28%
DEL1.5-COM DELIVER 1.5 YD 16.60 17.58 264 1 17.63 0.05           0.76 264.46 0.28% 0.29%
DEL2-COM DELIVER 2 YD 18.62 18.62 112 1 18.67 0.05           0.32 112.04 0.28% 0.28%
ACCESS1W-COM ACCESS/GATE FEE 1X WK 5.67 5.67 465 7 5.69 0.02           1.32 466.26 0.28% 0.28%
ACCESS2W-COM ACCESS/GATE FEE 2X WK 11.36 11.34 136 1 11.38 0.03           0.39 136.55 0.28% 0.28%
ACCESSEOW-COM ACCESS/GATE FEE EOW 2.84 2.84 6 0 2.85 0.01           0.02 5.70 0.28% 0.28%
CLOCK COMM LOCK CHARGE 4.24 4.24 628 12 4.26 0.01           1.78 630.10 0.28% 0.28%
CLOCK2W LOCK CHARGE 2X WK 8.50 8.49 204 2 8.51 0.02           0.58 204.42 0.28% 0.28%
CLOCKE LOCK CHARGE EOW 2.13 2.13 47 2 2.13 0.01           0.13 46.99 0.28% 0.28%
CONTRACTEDC CONTRACTED SERVICE - COM - - - - - - - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
WI-COMM WALK IN - COMM 4.50 4.50 817 15 4.52 0.01           2.31 819.06 0.28% 0.28%
DRIVEIN1-COM DRIVE IN UP TO 125FT - COM 9.61 9.61 1,047 9 9.64 0.03           2.96 1,050.45 0.28% 0.28%
DRIVEIN2-COM DRIVE IN 125FT-150FT - COM - 9.61 (5) - 9.64 0.03           - (5.40) 0.28% 0.00%
DRIVEIN2WK-COM DRIVE IN 125FT-150FT - 9.61 - - 9.64 0.03           - - 0.28% #DIV/0!
REDEL-COM CONTAINER RE-DELIVERY FEE 52.13 52.13 261 0 52.28 0.15           0.74 261.39 0.28% 0.28%
ROLL1W-COM ROLL OUT FEE 1X WK 4.18 18.10 3,975 39 18.15 0.05           24.21           3,998.97 0.28% 0.61%
ROLL-COM ROLLOUT CONTAINER - COM 54.34 4.18 - - 4.19 0.01           - - 0.28% #DIV/0!
ROLLEOW-COM ROLL OUT FEE EOW 9.07 9.07 109 1 9.10 0.03           0.31 109.16 0.28% 0.28%
REINSTATE-COMM REINSTATE FEE-COMM 15.49 15.49 558 3 15.53 0.04           1.58 559.22 0.28% 0.28%
ADJ - COMM ADJUSTMENT SERVICE - COMM - - (557) - - - - (557.48) #DIV/0! 0.00%

TOTAL COMMERCIAL GARBAGE 545,745.23$       664 1,359           547,104 

DROP BOX SERVICES DROP BOX SERVICES

DROP BOX HAULS/RENTAL DROP BOX HAULS/RENTAL
HAUL10-RO HAUL 10 YD 107.83 124.69 125 0 125.04 0.35           0.35 125.04 0.28% 0.28%
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Columbia River Disposal, Inc. G-48
Regulated Price Out BILL AREAS: CARSON, COOK/UNDERWOOD, N BONNEVILLE, UNICORP STEVENSON, STEVENSON, SKAMANIA, WASHOUGAL
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019 B&O Increase (with Gross Up) 0.0028298 3,385.21$              

Jan 19 - Apr 19 May 19 - Dec 19 Total Avg cust Revised Rates With Tariff Annual Proposed Annual
Service Code Service Code Description Tariff Rate Tariff Rate Revenue Per month B&O Increase Increase Increase Revenue

HAUL20P-RO HAUL 20 YD - 107.83 4,637 2 108.14 0.31           8.24 4,644.93 0.28% 0.18%
HAUL20-RO HAUL 20 YD 107.83 124.69 14,090 10 125.04 0.35           41.91           14,131.88 0.28% 0.30%
HAUL30P-RO HAUL 30 YD - 135.28 15,828 6 135.66 0.38           28.71           15,856.47 0.28% 0.18%
HAUL30-RO HAUL 30 YD 135.28 180.11 22,154 11 180.62 0.51           66.58           22,220.11 0.28% 0.30%
HAUL20ADD-RO ADDITIONAL 20 YD HAUL 124.69 - - - - - - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
HAUL30ADD-RO ADDITIONAL 30 YD HAUL 180.11 - - - - - - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
HAUL10TEMP-RO HAUL 10 YD TEMPORARY - - - - - - - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
HAUL20TEMP-RO HAUL 20 YD TEMPORARY - - - - - - - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
HAUL30TEMP-RO HAUL 30 YD TEMPORARY - - - - - - - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
20YQCOMPC 20YD COMP/CORR HAUL FEE 326.76 326.76 14,051 4 327.68 0.92           39.76           14,090.44 0.28% 0.28%
20YQFINAL 20YD DROP BOX FINAL - - 292 - - - - 292.13 #DIV/0! 0.00%
20YQHAUL 20YD DROP BOX HAUL - - 584 - - - - 584.26 #DIV/0! 0.00%
40YCOMPT 40YD COMP/TRASH HAUL FEE 646.99 646.99 1,294 0 648.82 1.83           3.66 1,297.64 0.28% 0.28%
QDEL DROP BOX DELIVERY 55.68 55.68 3,986 6 55.84 0.16           11.28           3,997.55 0.28% 0.28%
QDISP DISPOSAL CHARGE - - 224 - - - - 224.49 #DIV/0! 0.00%
DEL-RO DELIVERY FEE - RO 55.68 55.68 2,416 4 55.84 0.16           6.84 2,423.04 0.28% 0.28%
QFUEL FUEL SURCHARGE PER TRIP - - 165 - - - - 165.09 #DIV/0! 0.00%
QMILE MILEAGE CHARGE 4.83 4.83 9,341 161 4.84 0.01           26.43           9,367.65 0.28% 0.28%
QRENT MONTHLY DROP BOX RENTAL - - - - - - N/A Rent
QRENTDAILY DAILY DB RENT AFTER 30DAY - - 95 - - 94.68 N/A Rent
RENT10MO-RO RENTAL 10 YD 64.70 64.70 65 0 - 64.70 N/A Rent
RENT20DAY-RO RENTAL 20 YD TEMP 9.02 9.02 7,780 72 2.40           - 7,779.73 N/A Rent
RENT20MO-RO RENTAL 20 YD - 64.70 5,758 6 - 5,758.30 N/A Rent
RENT20TEMP-RO RENTAL 20 YD TEMP - 138.54 7,490 4 0.12           - 7,490.18 N/A Rent
RENT30DAY-RO RENTAL 30 YD TEMP - 9.02                      307 1 0.04           - 306.68                   N/A Rent
RENT30MO-RO RENTAL 30 YD - 176.45 10,940 4 - 10,939.90 N/A Rent
RENT30TEMP-RO RENTAL 30 YD TEMP - 138.54 554 0 0.00           - 554.16 N/A Rent
COMP CONNECT COMP CONNECT/DISCONNECT 7.22 7.22                      325 4 7.24 0.02           0.92 325.82 0.28% 0.28%
TIME - RO TIME FEE - ROLLOFF - - 30 - - - - 29.80 #DIV/0! 0.00%
ADJ - RO ADJUSTMENT SERVICE - RO - - 154 - - - - 153.60 #DIV/0! 0.00%

TOTAL ROLL-OFF GARBAGE 122,683.59$       294 12 235 122,918 

PASSTHROUGH DISPOSAL PASSTHROUGH DISPOSAL
DISP-RO DISPOSAL CHARGE - RO 74.21 76.74 113,056 

TOTAL PASSTHROUGH DISPOSAL 113,055.69$       

Service Charges Service Charges
FINCHG FINANCE CHARGE 1.00 1.00 5,200 433 1.00 0.00           14.72           5,214.93 0.28% 0.28%
NSF FEES RETURNED CHECK FEE 29.41 29.41 - - 29.49 0.08           - - 0.28% #DIV/0!
RETCK RETURNED CHECK 29.41 29.41 - - 29.49 0.08           - - 0.28% #DIV/0!
REFUND CUSTOMER REFUND 29.41 29.41 970 3 29.49 0.08           2.75 972.96 0.28% 0.28%
BD WRITE OFF BAD DEBT 29.41 29.41 (12,206) (35) 29.49 0.08           (34.54)          (12,240.52)             0.28% 0.28%
BDR BAD DEBT RECOVERY 29.41 29.41 4,567 13 29.49 0.08           12.92           4,579.63 0.28% 0.28%
MM TRANSFER PAYMENT 29.41 29.41 221 1 29.49 0.08           0.62 221.41 0.28% 0.28%
DELINQ DELINQUENCY FEE 29.41 29.41 - - 29.49 0.08           - - 0.28% #DIV/0!

TOTAL SERVICE CHARGES (1,248.06)$          415 (4) (1,252) 

TOTAL REVENUE 1,331,206.51$    3,153.50$   1,221,304.32$      

RECEIVED JUL. 14, 2020 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-200643



Columbia River Disposal, Inc. G-51
Regulated Price Out BILL AREAS: BINGEN, DALLESPORT, LYLE
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019 B&O Increase (with Gross Up) 0.0028975

Jan 19 - Dec 19 Total Total Revised Rates With Tariff Annual Proposed Annual
Service Code Service Code Description Tariff Rate Revenue Customers B&O Increase Increase Increase Revenue

RESIDENTIAL SERVICES RESIDENTIAL SERVICES

RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE
20R1W1 1-20GAL CAN WEEKLY 14.61 14.61 0 14.65 0.04           0.04           14.65 0.29% 0.29%
32R1W1 1-32GAL CAN WEEKLY 15.87 19,429.25        102 15.92 0.05           56.30        19,485.55 0.29% 0.29%
32R1W2 2-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 21.33 8,834.90           35 21.39 0.06           25.60        8,860.50 0.29% 0.29%
32R1W3 3-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 26.80 938.00 3 26.88 0.08           2.72           940.72 0.29% 0.29%
32R1W4 4-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 32.32 775.68 2 32.41 0.09           2.25           777.93 0.29% 0.29%
32R1E1 1-32GAL CAN EOW 10.58 888.72 7 10.61 0.03           2.58           891.30 0.29% 0.29%
32R1M1 1-32GAL CAN MONTHLY 5.29 74.06 1 5.31 0.02           0.21           74.27 0.29% 0.29%
45R1W1 1-45 GAL CAN WKLY 26.97 242.73 1 27.05 0.08           0.70           243.43 0.29% 0.29%
32R1OC 1-32GAL CAN ON CALL 5.29 433.78 7 5.31 0.02           1.26           435.04 0.29% 0.29%
EXTRA-RES EXTRA CAN, BAG, BOX - RES 3.68 2,980.80           68 3.69 0.01           8.64           2,989.44 0.29% 0.29%
WI-RES WALK IN/CARRYOUT 5-25FT 2.65 222.60 7 2.66 0.01           0.64           223.24 0.29% 0.29%
ADJ - RES ADJUSTMENT SERVICE - RES - - - - -             - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL GARBAGE 34,835.13$      157 101            34,936 

COMMERCIAL SERVICES COMMERCIAL SERVICES

COMMERCIAL GARBAGE COMMERCIAL GARBAGE - - -             - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
P1YC1W1 1-1YD CONT 1 X WEEKLY 54.51 1,308.24           2 54.67 0.16           3.79           1,312.03 0.29% 0.29%
P1YCE1 1-1YD CONT EOW 27.32 655.68 2 27.40 0.08           1.90           657.58 0.29% 0.29%
P1.5YC1W1 1-1.5YD CONT 1 X WEEKLY 81.19 10,372.03        11 81.43 0.24           30.05        10,402.08 0.29% 0.29%
P1.5YC1W2 2-1.5YD CONT 1 X WEEKLY 162.38 3,166.41           2 162.85 0.47           9.17           3,175.58 0.29% 0.29%
P1.5YCE1 1-1.5YD CONT EOW 40.69 976.56 2 40.81 0.12           2.83           979.39 0.29% 0.29%
1.5YCOC1 1-1.5 CONTAINER ON CALL 28.00 - - 28.08 0.08           -             - 0.29% #DIV/0!
P2YC1W1 1-2YD CONT 1 X WEEKLY 106.30 9,035.50           7 106.61 0.31           26.18        9,061.68 0.29% 0.29%
P2YC1W2 2-2YD CONT. 1 X WEEKLY 212.60 3,614.20           1 213.22 0.62           10.47        3,624.67 0.29% 0.29%
P2YC2W1 1-2YD CONT 2  X WEEKLY 212.85 2,554.20           1 213.47 0.62           7.40           2,561.60 0.29% 0.29%
P2YC3W1 1-2YD CONT. 3 X WEEKLY 319.15 3,829.80           1 320.07 0.92           11.10        3,840.90 0.29% 0.29%
P2YCE1 1-2YD CONT EOW 53.27 1,353.95           2 53.42 0.15           3.92           1,357.87 0.29% 0.29%
32C1W1 1-32GAL COMM 1 X WEEKLY 15.99 767.52 4 16.04 0.05           2.22           769.74 0.29% 0.29%
32C1W2 2-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 27.37 903.21 3 27.45 0.08           2.62           905.83 0.29% 0.29%
32C1W3 3-32GAL CANS WEEKLY 41.05 615.75 1 41.17 0.12           1.78           617.53 0.29% 0.29%
32C1W4 4-32GAL CANS 1 X WEEKLY 54.73 - - 54.89 0.16           -             - 0.29% #DIV/0!
32C1E1 1-32GAL CAN EOW 15.99 191.88 1 16.04 0.05           0.56           192.44 0.29% 0.29%
BULKY - COMM BULKY ITEM PICK UP - COMM 14.61 - - 14.65 0.04           -             - 0.29% #DIV/0!
EXTRA-COMM EXTRA CAN, BAG, BOX - COM 3.16 116.92 3 3.17 0.01           0.34           117.26 0.29% 0.29%
REINSTATE-COMM REINSTATE FEE-COMM - 40.89 - - -             - 40.89 #DIV/0! 0.00%
RENT1.5-COM 1.5 YD CONT RENTAL 15.70 3,447.00 18 - 3,447.00 N/A - Rent
RENT1.5TEMP-COM 1.5 YD TEMP CONT RENTAL 19.15 15.33 0 -             15.33 N/A - Rent
R1.5TC-COM 1.5 YD TEMP CONT PICKUP 28.00 28.00 0 -             28.00 N/A - Rent
RENT1-COM 1 YD CONT RENTAL 28.12 753.60 2 -             753.60 N/A - Rent
RENT2-COM 2 YD CONT RENTAL 22.66 3,549.26           13 - 3,549.26 N/A - Rent
CLOCK COMM LOCK CHARGE 3.72 115.32 3 3.73 0.01           0.33           115.65 0.29% 0.29%
WI-COMM WALK IN - COMM 3.98 202.98 4 3.99 0.01           0.59           203.57 0.29% 0.29%
ROLL-COM ROLLOUT CONTAINER - COM 47.84 - - 47.98 0.14           -             - 0.29% #DIV/0!
ROLL1W-COM ROLL OUT FEE 1X WK 3.68 573.48 13 3.69 0.01           1.66           575.14                   0.29% 0.29%
ROLLEOW-COM ROLL OUT FEE EOW 7.99 - - 8.01 0.02           -             - 0.29% #DIV/0!
ADJ - COMM ADJUSTMENT SERVICE - COMM - - - - -             - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
DEL1.5-COM DELIVER 1.5 YD 14.61 30.94 0 14.65 0.04           0.09           31.03 0.29% 0.29%

TOTAL COMMERCIAL GARBAGE 48,218.65$      61 117            48,336 
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Columbia River Disposal, Inc. G-51
Regulated Price Out BILL AREAS: BINGEN, DALLESPORT, LYLE
January 1, 2019 - December 31, 2019 B&O Increase (with Gross Up) 0.0028975

Jan 19 - Dec 19 Total Total Revised Rates With Tariff Annual Proposed Annual
Service Code Service Code Description Tariff Rate Revenue Customers B&O Increase Increase Increase Revenue

DROP BOX SERVICES DROP BOX SERVICES

DROP BOX HAULS/RENTAL DROP BOX HAULS/RENTAL
HAUL20P-RO HAUL 20 YD 109.71 79.24 0 110.03 0.32           0.23           79.47 0.29% 0.29%
HAUL20-RO HAUL 20 YD 79.24 1,880.05           2 79.47 0.23           5.45           1,885.50 0.29% 0.29%
HAUL30P-RO HAUL 30 YD 158.13 - - 158.59 0.46           -             - 0.29% #DIV/0!
HAUL30-RO HAUL 30 YD 118.85 1,423.17           1 119.19 0.34           4.12           1,427.29 0.29% 0.29%
HAUL20TEMP-RO HAUL 20 YD TEMPORARY - - - - -             - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
HAUL30TEMP-RO HAUL 30 YD TEMPORARY - - - - -             - - #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
RENT20DAY-RO RENTAL 20 YD TEMP 7.94 452.20 5 -             452.20 N/A - Rent
RENT20TEMP-RO RENTAL 20 YD TEMP 121.90 1,097.10           1 - 1,097.10 N/A - Rent
QDEL DROP BOX DELIVERY 48.88 342.16 1 49.02 0.14           0.99           343.15 0.29% 0.29%
QMILE MILEAGE CHARGE 4.26 513.48 10 4.27 0.01           1.49           514.97 0.29% 0.29%
DEL-RO DELIVERY FEE - RO 48.88 300.08 1 49.02 0.14           0.87           300.95 0.29% 0.29%
RENT20MO-RO RENTAL 20 YD 71.42 (285.68)             (0) -             (285.68) N/A - Rent
RENT30MO-RO RENTAL 30 YD 155.42 2,020.46           1 - 2,020.46 N/A - Rent

TOTAL ROLL-OFF GARBAGE 7,822.26$    20 13 7,835 

PASSTHROUGH DISPOSAL PASSTHROUGH DISPOSAL
DISP-RO DISPOSAL CHARGE - RO - 2,076.70 

TOTAL PASSTHROUGH DISPOSAL 2,076.70$    

Service Charges Service Charges
FINCHG FINANCE CHARGE 1.00 348.38 29 1.00 0.00           1.01           349.39 0.29% 0.29%
NSF FEES RETURNED CHECK FEE 25.00 - - 25.07 0.07           -             - 0.29% #DIV/0!
RETCK RETURNED CHECK 25.00 - - 25.07 0.07           -             - 0.29% #DIV/0!
REFUND CUSTOMER REFUND 25.00 646.45 2 25.07 0.07           1.87           648.32 0.29% 0.29%
BD WRITE OFF BAD DEBT 25.00 (629.62)             (2) 25.07 0.07           (1.82)         (631.44) 0.29% 0.29%
BDR BAD DEBT RECOVERY 25.00 67.03 0 25.07 0.07           0.19           67.22 0.29% 0.29%
MM TRANSFER PAYMENT 25.00 (220.79)             (1) 25.07 0.07           (0.64)         (221.43) 0.29% 0.29%
DELINQ DELINQUENCY FEE 25.00 - - 25.07 0.07           -             - 0.29% #DIV/0!

TOTAL SERVICE CHARGES 211.45$    0.61$    212.06$     

TOTAL REVENUE 93,164.19$      231.71$    91,319.20$    
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